
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

11 January 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.72
(0:13.25)

0:56.47
(0:10.84)

0:45.63
(0:11.48)

0:34.15
(0:11.42)

0:22.73
(0:11.05)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PIE PARTY 4 68.9 0:10.80 1:09.72 [1] 0:56.40 [2] 0:45.60 [2] 0:34.10 [2] 0:22.63 [2] 0:11.68 [1] 1:09.72 0:34.10

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.47) (0:10.95) (0:11.68)

2 1 CLASSIC BOOM 1 67.2 0:10.89 1:09.73 [2] 0:56.05 [6] 0:45.16 [5] 0:33.84 [3] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.46 [3] 0.05L 0:33.84 -3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.89) (0:11.32) (0:11.36) (0:11.02) (0:11.46)

3 6 SWANIC BOOM 5 67.7 0:10.85 1:09.80 [3] 0:55.90 [8] 0:45.05 [8] 0:33.70 [7] 0:22.37 [5] 0:11.40 [5] 0.43L 0:33.70 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.85) (0:11.35) (0:11.33) (0:10.97) (0:11.40)

4 13 YASMEEN 2 68.6 0:10.89 1:09.81 [4] 0:56.32 [3] 0:45.37 [3] 0:33.93 [4] 0:22.48 [4] 0:11.59 [2] 0.51L 0:33.93 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.49) (0:10.95) (0:11.44) (0:11.45) (0:10.89) (0:11.59)

5 8 HEARSAY 9 67.2 0:10.85 1:10.15 [5] 0:56.04 [10] 0:45.19 [9] 0:33.80 [10] 0:22.47 [9] 0:11.54 [7] 2.54L 0:33.80 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.85) (0:11.39) (0:11.33) (0:10.93) (0:11.54)

6 12 WHITE RIBBON 7 67.9 0:10.89 1:10.26 [6] 0:56.13 [11] 0:45.13 [11] 0:33.97 [9] 0:22.54 [10] 0:11.65 [6] 3.16L 0:33.97 -3

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.43) (0:10.89) (0:11.65)

7 4 OAKFIELD FEATHER 3 68.6 0:10.93 1:10.60 [7] 0:57.01 [4] 0:46.08 [6] 0:34.63 [6] 0:23.21 [6] 0:11.99 [9] 5.14L 0:34.63 +0

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.93) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:11.22) (0:11.99)

8 9 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 8 67.2 0:10.89 1:10.61 [8] 0:56.88 [7] 0:45.99 [7] 0:34.50 [8] 0:23.07 [8] 0:12.01 [8] 5.25L 0:34.50 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.89) (0:11.49) (0:11.43) (0:11.06) (0:12.01)

9 11 IN BARCELONA 11 69.6 0:10.84 1:10.75 [9] 0:57.50 [1] 0:46.66 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.76 [1] 0:12.52 [4] 6.03L 0:35.18 -2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.84) (0:11.48) (0:11.42) (0:11.24) (0:12.52)

10 7 DARE I SAY 12 70.1 0:10.85 1:10.99 [10] 0:57.35 [5] 0:46.50 [4] 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.04 [10] 7.49L 0:34.97 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.85) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Idoneus (#10), Lady Sheilack (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

11 January 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.72
(0:13.25)

0:56.47
(0:10.84)

0:45.63
(0:11.48)

0:34.15
(0:11.42)

0:22.73
(0:11.05)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 LEISURE GAMES 10 68.2 0:10.98 1:11.42 [11] 0:57.46 [9] 0:46.48 [10] 0:35.11 [11] 0:23.56 [11] 0:12.25 [11] 10L 0:35.11 +7

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.31) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Idoneus (#10), Lady Sheilack (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate -
1200m

11 January 2023 - 13:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.93
(0:13.78)

0:57.15
(0:11.03)

0:46.12
(0:11.57)

0:34.55
(0:11.65)

0:22.90
(0:11.23)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KAZZA'S JET 3 67.3 0:10.96 1:10.93 [1] 0:56.90 [5] 0:45.58 [5] 0:34.04 [4] 0:22.54 [3] 0:11.58 [2] 1:10.93 0:34.04

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.32) (0:11.54) (0:11.50) (0:10.96) (0:11.58)

2 2 CAPITAL EYES 14 69.5 0:10.94 1:11.10 [2] 0:57.23 [2] 0:46.29 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:11.84 [1] 1.03L 0:34.72 +2

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.94) (0:11.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.23) (0:11.84)

3 10 HABEEBATI 1 68.5 0:10.99 1:11.13 [3] 0:56.88 [8] 0:45.60 [7] 0:34.18 [5] 0:22.57 [6] 0:11.58 [3] 1.21L 0:34.18 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.28) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:10.99) (0:11.58)

4 8 BOOMSITA 11 68.5 0:10.75 1:11.15 [4] 0:56.53 [12] 0:45.03 [12] 0:33.38 [12] 0:21.90 [12] 0:11.15 [10] 1.34L 0:33.38 +12

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.48) (0:10.75) (0:11.15)

5 7 ALABAMA GOLD 6 67.8 0:11.09 1:11.34 [5] 0:57.25 [6] 0:45.96 [6] 0:34.38 [6] 0:22.87 [4] 0:11.78 [4] 2.41L 0:34.38 +14

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.09) (0:11.78)

6 1 BLISS 8 66.6 0:11.02 1:11.35 [6] 0:57.06 [9] 0:45.71 [9] 0:34.12 [8] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.57 [7] 2.51L 0:34.12 +12

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.35) (0:11.59) (0:11.53) (0:11.02) (0:11.57)

7 9 COMPASS ROSE 4 66.7 0:11.04 1:11.62 [7] 0:57.40 [7] 0:46.02 [8] 0:34.29 [10] 0:22.67 [9] 0:11.63 [9] 4.07L 0:34.29 +5

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.63)

8 12 TERESHKOVA 7 68.5 0:10.98 1:11.69 [8] 0:57.73 [4] 0:46.44 [4] 0:34.64 [7] 0:22.98 [7] 0:12.00 [6] 4.51L 0:34.64 +14

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:10.98) (0:12.00)

9 3 GRIS AMOUR 12 66.9 0:11.10 1:11.88 [9] 0:58.10 [1] 0:47.00 [2] 0:35.30 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:12.23 [5] 5.61L 0:35.30 +4

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.73) (0:11.34) (0:12.23)

10 6 SUPREME PLAY 2 65.7 0:11.18 1:11.88 [10] 0:57.42 [11] 0:46.06 [10] 0:34.57 [9] 0:22.91 [10] 0:11.73 [11] 5.64L 0:34.57 +10

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.36) (0:11.49) (0:11.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Heroic Miss (#11), Our Armistice (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate -
1200m

11 January 2023 - 13:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.93
(0:13.78)

0:57.15
(0:11.03)

0:46.12
(0:11.57)

0:34.55
(0:11.65)

0:22.90
(0:11.23)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 YANKEE BLOSSOM 9 66.7 0:11.21 1:12.08 [11] 0:58.13 [3] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.53 [5] 0:12.18 [8] 6.78L 0:35.21 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.35) (0:12.18)

12 14 ZUMAIA 5 65.2 0:11.43 1:13.23 [12] 0:58.80 [10] 0:47.37 [11] 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.98 [11] 0:12.50 [12] 13.58L 0:35.68 +9

Samantha Collett 800m 1000m (0:14.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.69) (0:11.70) (0:11.48) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Heroic Miss (#11), Our Armistice (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1200m

11 January 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.06
(0:13.43)

0:56.63
(0:10.53)

0:46.10
(0:11.25)

0:34.85
(0:11.64)

0:23.21
(0:11.62)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 HELLUVA BARTY 13 69.8 0:10.93 1:10.06 [1] 0:55.98 [9] 0:45.05 [8] 0:33.93 [8] 0:22.35 [8] 0:11.42 [4] 1:10.07 0:33.93

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.93) (0:11.12) (0:11.58) (0:10.93) (0:11.42)

2 13 RUSSIAN SUB 4 69.7 0:10.68 1:10.62 [2] 0:57.06 [3] 0:46.38 [4] 0:35.26 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:11.98 [5] 3.25L 0:35.26 -6

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.68) (0:11.12) (0:11.71) (0:11.57) (0:11.98)

3 22 HYPERVELOCITY 1 68.3 0:10.89 1:10.63 [3] 0:56.80 [7] 0:45.91 [7] 0:34.74 [7] 0:23.28 [6] 0:11.89 [6] 3.31L 0:34.74 -5

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.89) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:11.39) (0:11.89)

4 5 BETTER BE NORDY 10 67.3 0:10.90 1:10.72 [4] 0:56.95 [6] 0:46.05 [6] 0:34.81 [6] 0:23.24 [7] 0:11.91 [8] 3.82L 0:34.81 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.90) (0:11.24) (0:11.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.91)

5 18 STAR CHANCE 8 68.0 0:10.90 1:10.79 [5] 0:56.14 [10] 0:45.24 [10] 0:34.22 [10] 0:22.85 [10] 0:11.78 [10] 4.34L 0:34.22 -7

Chris Meehan 1000m 1000m (0:14.65) (0:10.90) (0:11.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.07) (0:11.78)

6 17 RAPID DUDE 2 66.3 0:11.09 1:10.81 [6] 0:56.76 [8] 0:45.64 [9] 0:34.55 [9] 0:23.09 [9] 0:12.00 [7] 4.41L 0:34.55 -3

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:14.05) (0:11.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.09) (0:12.00)

7 3 DARK TANGENT 14 71.2 0:10.53 1:10.84 [7] 0:57.41 [1] 0:46.88 [1] 0:35.62 [2] 0:23.90 [2] 0:12.37 [1] 4.53L 0:35.62 -3

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.53) (0:12.37)

8 21 CANYOUFEELIT 7 69.1 0:10.62 1:11.06 [8] 0:57.44 [4] 0:46.82 [3] 0:35.67 [4] 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.54 [3] 5.87L 0:35.67 -3

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.62) (0:11.15) (0:11.61) (0:11.52) (0:12.54)

9 20 DEEP MILLIONS 17 71.7 0:10.55 1:11.10 [9] 0:57.63 [2] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.89 [1] 0:24.25 [1] 0:12.62 [2] 6.15L 0:35.89 +0

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:11.63) (0:12.62)

10 10 GOT THE VIBE 12 68.3 0:10.75 1:11.34 [10] 0:56.17 [11] 0:45.25 [11] 0:34.50 [11] 0:23.44 [11] 0:12.30 [11] 7.49L 0:34.50 -1

Boris Thornton 600m 800m (0:15.17) (0:10.92) (0:10.75) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:12.30)

Did Not Finish: Deferential (#15)

Scratched: Viminele (#16), Ocean Ridge (#19), Loose Unit (#12), Al Ash Lad (#1), Careful Missile (#2), Termite (#4), Campione (#6), Dwindling Spirit (#9), Sir Carter (#14), Dark Harmony (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1200m

11 January 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.06
(0:13.43)

0:56.63
(0:10.53)

0:46.10
(0:11.25)

0:34.85
(0:11.64)

0:23.21
(0:11.62)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 DUE DILIGENCE 6 68.6 0:10.85 1:11.63 [11] 0:57.92 [5] 0:47.07 [5] 0:35.83 [5] 0:24.35 [5] 0:12.83 [9] 9.21L 0:35.83 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:11.52) (0:12.83)

Did Not Finish: Deferential (#15)

Scratched: Viminele (#16), Ocean Ridge (#19), Loose Unit (#12), Al Ash Lad (#1), Careful Missile (#2), Termite (#4), Campione (#6), Dwindling Spirit (#9), Sir Carter (#14), Dark Harmony (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: 35 EUREKA STAKES GRADUATES IN 5 YEARS Class 4
Handicap - 1050m

11 January 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.26
(0:05.19)

0:55.07
(0:11.03)

0:44.04
(0:11.12)

0:32.92
(0:10.86)

0:22.06
(0:10.59)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:32.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BUYING TIME 3 69.1 0:05.22 1:00.26 [1] 0:55.04 [3] 0:43.75 [2] 0:32.92 [1] 0:22.06 [1] 0:11.47 [1] 1:00.26 0:32.92

Brodie Loy 400m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.29) (0:10.83) (0:10.86) (0:10.59) (0:11.47)

2 1 LUSKIN HERO 6 68.3 0:05.19 1:00.77 [2] 0:55.58 [1] 0:44.10 [4] 0:33.19 [4] 0:22.34 [2] 0:11.62 [2] 3L 0:33.19 +2

Luke Dittman 400m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.48) (0:10.91) (0:10.85) (0:10.72) (0:11.62)

3 4 KING OF THE DESERT 4 67.9 0:05.37 1:00.99 [3] 0:55.62 [5] 0:44.26 [5] 0:33.25 [5] 0:22.37 [5] 0:11.46 [3] 4.33L 0:33.25 -3

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:05.37) (0:11.36) (0:11.01) (0:10.88) (0:10.91) (0:11.46)

4 7 SINGLE MEMO 2 67.0 0:05.22 1:01.23 [4] 0:56.01 [2] 0:44.70 [3] 0:33.65 [3] 0:22.75 [3] 0:11.66 [4] 5.73L 0:33.65 -2

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.05) (0:10.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.66)

5 6 LILLI LIGHTS OUT 5 68.1 0:05.26 1:01.49 [5] 0:56.23 [4] 0:45.27 [1] 0:34.04 [2] 0:23.02 [4] 0:11.96 [5] 7.25L 0:34.04 +0

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.26) (0:10.96) (0:11.23) (0:11.02) (0:11.06) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Goofy Mick (#3), Office Jim (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1640m

11 January 2023 - 15:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.26
(0:16.26)

1:22.00
(0:11.67)

1:10.33
(0:12.18)

0:58.15
(0:12.17)

0:45.98
(0:11.82)

0:34.16
(0:11.37)

0:22.79
(0:11.02)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SAILOR 3 66.8 0:11.11 1:38.26 [1] 1:21.51 [4] 1:09.84 [4] 0:57.88 [3] 0:45.69 [4] 0:33.90 [5] 0:22.54 [7] 0:33.90

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:16.75) (0:11.67) (0:11.96) (0:12.19) (0:11.79) (0:11.36) (0:11.11)

2 3 GHOSTWRITER 7 65.7 0:11.02 1:38.34 [2] 1:21.54 [5] 1:09.78 [6] 0:57.71 [6] 0:46.06 [2] 0:34.12 [2] 0:22.87 [1] 0:34.12 +4

Brodie Loy 600m 400m (0:16.80) (0:11.76) (0:12.07) (0:11.65) (0:11.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.02)

3 7 OAKFIELD WARPAINT 2 65.6 0:11.19 1:38.71 [3] 1:22.15 [3] 1:10.38 [3] 0:58.25 [4] 0:46.02 [5] 0:34.42 [3] 0:23.23 [2] 0:34.42 +7

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:16.56) (0:11.77) (0:12.13) (0:12.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.19) (0:11.23)

4 6 TERANGA 8 66.4 0:11.06 1:38.77 [4] 1:21.61 [7] 1:09.85 [7] 0:57.83 [7] 0:45.73 [7] 0:34.08 [7] 0:22.97 [5] 0:34.08 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:17.16) (0:11.76) (0:12.02) (0:12.10) (0:11.65) (0:11.11) (0:11.06)

5 5 GOLDEEL 1 65.2 0:11.27 1:38.95 [5] 1:22.69 [1] 1:11.02 [1] 0:58.84 [1] 0:46.67 [1] 0:34.85 [1] 0:23.41 [3] 0:34.85 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:16.26) (0:11.67) (0:12.18) (0:12.17) (0:11.82) (0:11.44) (0:11.27)

6 4 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 6 64.8 0:11.23 1:39.00 [6] 1:22.06 [6] 1:10.44 [5] 0:58.44 [5] 0:46.18 [6] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.22 [6] 0:34.45 +0

Ryan Wiggins 400m 600m (0:16.94) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:12.26) (0:11.73) (0:11.23) (0:11.25)

7 8 THE LOVE ROCKET 5 65.0 0:11.23 1:39.04 [7] 1:21.81 [8] 1:09.95 [8] 0:57.88 [8] 0:45.80 [8] 0:34.17 [8] 0:22.87 [8] 0:34.17 +4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:17.23) (0:11.86) (0:12.07) (0:12.08) (0:11.63) (0:11.30) (0:11.23)

8 2 VALLEY OF DREAMS 4 65.8 0:11.23 1:39.12 [8] 1:22.81 [2] 1:10.99 [2] 0:58.85 [2] 0:46.57 [3] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.53 [4] 0:34.76 +6

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:16.31) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:12.28) (0:11.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.32)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1640m

11 January 2023 - 15:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SAILOR 3 66.8 0:11.11 0:11.43 [6] 1:38.26 0:33.90

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.43)

2 3 GHOSTWRITER 7 65.7 0:11.02 0:11.85 [1] 0.49L 0:34.12 +4

Brodie Loy 600m 400m (0:11.85)

3 7 OAKFIELD WARPAINT 2 65.6 0:11.19 0:12.00 [2] 2.64L 0:34.42 +7

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.00)

4 6 TERANGA 8 66.4 0:11.06 0:11.91 [3] 3.01L 0:34.08 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.91)

5 5 GOLDEEL 1 65.2 0:11.27 0:12.14 [4] 4.06L 0:34.85 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.14)

6 4 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 6 64.8 0:11.23 0:11.97 [7] 4.37L 0:34.45 +0

Ryan Wiggins 400m 600m (0:11.97)

7 8 THE LOVE ROCKET 5 65.0 0:11.23 0:11.64 [8] 4.59L 0:34.17 +4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.64)

8 2 VALLEY OF DREAMS 4 65.8 0:11.23 0:12.21 [5] 5.06L 0:34.76 +6

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:12.21)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

11 January 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.94
(0:10.86)

1:09.08
(0:10.75)

0:58.33
(0:11.47)

0:46.86
(0:12.02)

0:34.84
(0:11.82)

0:23.02
(0:11.46)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 MISSION OF LOVE 12 67.5 0:10.97 1:19.94 [1] 1:08.26 [11] 0:57.29 [11] 0:45.94 [10] 0:33.85 [11] 0:22.31 [11] 0:33.85

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.68) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:12.09) (0:11.54) (0:11.07)

2 1 DARK HARMONY 3 67.4 0:10.90 1:20.19 [2] 1:09.15 [4] 0:58.25 [4] 0:46.68 [5] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:34.76 +2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.72) (0:11.23)

3 13 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 5 67.6 0:10.81 1:20.30 [3] 1:09.02 [8] 0:58.21 [7] 0:46.74 [7] 0:34.74 [6] 0:22.93 [7] 0:34.74 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.81) (0:11.47) (0:12.00) (0:11.81) (0:11.28)

4 9 DARING DIEGO 16 66.5 0:11.03 1:20.31 [4] 1:08.52 [12] 0:57.40 [12] 0:46.10 [12] 0:34.00 [12] 0:22.52 [12] 0:34.00 -1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.30) (0:12.10) (0:11.48) (0:11.03)

5 7 KUREDER 7 67.6 0:10.96 1:20.60 [5] 1:09.23 [9] 0:58.27 [9] 0:46.81 [9] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.19 [8] 0:34.83 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.96) (0:11.46) (0:11.98) (0:11.64) (0:11.28)

6 6 JOHNNY UTAH 1 67.1 0:10.91 1:20.75 [6] 1:09.71 [5] 0:58.80 [5] 0:47.31 [4] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.45 [5] 0:35.31 -5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.91) (0:11.49) (0:12.00) (0:11.86) (0:11.40)

7 11 HEROIC MISS 10 67.8 0:10.75 1:20.88 [7] 1:09.92 [3] 0:59.17 [3] 0:47.60 [3] 0:35.64 [3] 0:23.86 [2] 0:35.64 +5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.75) (0:11.57) (0:11.96) (0:11.78) (0:11.37)

8 18 MISHANI SUPREME 9 66.4 0:11.08 1:21.01 [8] 1:09.42 [10] 0:58.34 [10] 0:46.92 [11] 0:34.92 [10] 0:23.30 [10] 0:34.92 -2

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:12.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.17)

9 16 CHICKA 2 66.5 0:11.01 1:21.03 [9] 1:09.89 [6] 0:58.88 [8] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.17 [9] 0:23.39 [9] 0:35.17 +1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:11.01) (0:11.66) (0:12.05) (0:11.78) (0:11.47)

10 2 EDDY STREET 11 67.9 0:10.80 1:21.23 [10] 1:09.95 [7] 0:59.15 [6] 0:47.68 [6] 0:35.65 [7] 0:23.92 [6] 0:35.65 +3

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.80) (0:11.47) (0:12.03) (0:11.73) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Hearsay (#10), Neoclassicism (#4), Ellows Hall (#14), Another Dazzler (#15), Hidden Saint (#3), Alabama Gold (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

11 January 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.94
(0:10.86)

1:09.08
(0:10.75)

0:58.33
(0:11.47)

0:46.86
(0:12.02)

0:34.84
(0:11.82)

0:23.02
(0:11.46)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 KALENDS 4 68.1 0:10.75 1:21.29 [11] 1:10.43 [1] 0:59.68 [1] 0:48.21 [1] 0:36.19 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:36.19 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.86) (0:10.75) (0:11.47) (0:12.02) (0:11.82) (0:11.68)

12 5 ELROY 8 68.1 0:10.76 1:21.32 [12] 1:10.46 [2] 0:59.70 [2] 0:48.10 [2] 0:36.13 [2] 0:24.29 [2] 0:36.13 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:10.86) (0:10.76) (0:11.60) (0:11.97) (0:11.84) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Hearsay (#10), Neoclassicism (#4), Ellows Hall (#14), Another Dazzler (#15), Hidden Saint (#3), Alabama Gold (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

11 January 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 MISSION OF LOVE 12 67.5 0:10.97 0:11.24 [8] 1:19.94 0:33.85

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.24)

2 1 DARK HARMONY 3 67.4 0:10.90 0:11.81 [1] 1.42L 0:34.76 +2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

3 13 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 5 67.6 0:10.81 0:11.65 [5] 2.07L 0:34.74 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.65)

4 9 DARING DIEGO 16 66.5 0:11.03 0:11.49 [9] 2.13L 0:34.00 -1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.49)

5 7 KUREDER 7 67.6 0:10.96 0:11.91 [7] 3.87L 0:34.83 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

6 6 JOHNNY UTAH 1 67.1 0:10.91 0:12.05 [6] 4.76L 0:35.31 -5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

7 11 HEROIC MISS 10 67.8 0:10.75 0:12.49 [2] 5.48L 0:35.64 +5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

8 18 MISHANI SUPREME 9 66.4 0:11.08 0:12.13 [10] 6.28L 0:34.92 -2

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

9 16 CHICKA 2 66.5 0:11.01 0:11.92 [12] 6.37L 0:35.17 +1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

10 2 EDDY STREET 11 67.9 0:10.80 0:12.26 [11] 7.59L 0:35.65 +3

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Hearsay (#10), Neoclassicism (#4), Ellows Hall (#14), Another Dazzler (#15), Hidden Saint (#3), Alabama Gold (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

11 January 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 KALENDS 4 68.1 0:10.75 0:12.69 [4] 7.92L 0:36.19 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

12 5 ELROY 8 68.1 0:10.76 0:12.77 [3] 8.11L 0:36.13 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

Scratched: Hearsay (#10), Neoclassicism (#4), Ellows Hall (#14), Another Dazzler (#15), Hidden Saint (#3), Alabama Gold (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Handicap -
1350m

11 January 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.73
(0:11.34)

1:08.39
(0:10.57)

0:57.82
(0:11.04)

0:46.78
(0:11.56)

0:35.22
(0:11.32)

0:23.90
(0:11.41)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HILL BILLY FLYER 12 69.1 0:10.57 1:19.73 [1] 1:08.39 [1] 0:57.82 [1] 0:46.73 [2] 0:35.22 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:35.22

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:10.57) (0:11.09) (0:11.51) (0:11.32) (0:11.41)

2 10 SEEFELD 3 68.8 0:10.64 1:19.86 [2] 1:08.12 [7] 0:57.48 [6] 0:46.41 [5] 0:34.79 [4] 0:23.31 [4] 0:34.79 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:11.74) (0:10.64) (0:11.07) (0:11.62) (0:11.48) (0:11.26)

3 4 THE RAMPANT 1 69.1 0:10.63 1:20.14 [3] 1:08.78 [2] 0:58.15 [3] 0:46.90 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.85 [3] 0:35.24 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.36) (0:10.63) (0:11.25) (0:11.66) (0:11.39) (0:11.48)

4 5 DEALING'S DONE 9 68.5 0:10.71 1:20.30 [4] 1:08.41 [9] 0:57.70 [8] 0:46.52 [7] 0:34.78 [7] 0:23.52 [6] 0:34.78 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.89) (0:10.71) (0:11.18) (0:11.74) (0:11.26) (0:11.25)

5 1 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 5 68.7 0:10.67 1:20.43 [5] 1:08.80 [6] 0:58.13 [5] 0:47.04 [4] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.82 [5] 0:35.31 +6

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:10.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.73) (0:11.49) (0:11.45)

6 7 BUCK NORRIS 6 66.4 0:10.99 1:20.55 [6] 1:09.12 [5] 0:58.13 [7] 0:46.69 [9] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.33 [8] 0:34.91 +7

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.99) (0:11.44) (0:11.78) (0:11.58) (0:11.36)

7 3 JIMMY'S DREAM 2 69.5 0:10.57 1:20.63 [7] 1:09.23 [4] 0:58.66 [2] 0:47.68 [1] 0:36.02 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:36.02 +6

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.57) (0:10.98) (0:11.66) (0:11.48) (0:11.61)

8 11 COPPERCHINO 8 68.4 0:10.96 1:20.98 [8] 1:09.22 [8] 0:58.26 [9] 0:47.18 [8] 0:35.51 [6] 0:23.98 [7] 0:35.51 +1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.67) (0:11.53) (0:11.45)

9 12 GREYT INTENTIONS 4 67.9 0:10.88 1:23.58 [9] 1:12.18 [3] 1:01.30 [4] 0:49.99 [6] 0:38.05 [8] 0:26.06 [9] 0:38.05 +9

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Finsceal (#8), Flying Zamboni (#6), Mount Fuji (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Handicap -
1350m

11 January 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HILL BILLY FLYER 12 69.1 0:10.57 0:12.49 [1] 1:19.73 0:35.22

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 1200m (0:12.49)

2 10 SEEFELD 3 68.8 0:10.64 0:12.05 [4] 0.82L 0:34.79 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:12.05)

3 4 THE RAMPANT 1 69.1 0:10.63 0:12.37 [3] 2.46L 0:35.24 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

4 5 DEALING'S DONE 9 68.5 0:10.71 0:12.27 [5] 3.4L 0:34.78 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

5 1 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 5 68.7 0:10.67 0:12.37 [6] 4.12L 0:35.31 +6

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:12.37)

6 7 BUCK NORRIS 6 66.4 0:10.99 0:11.97 [8] 4.84L 0:34.91 +7

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

7 3 JIMMY'S DREAM 2 69.5 0:10.57 0:12.93 [2] 5.29L 0:36.02 +6

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

8 11 COPPERCHINO 8 68.4 0:10.96 0:12.53 [7] 7.37L 0:35.51 +1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:12.53)

9 12 GREYT INTENTIONS 4 67.9 0:10.88 0:13.77 [9] 22.67L 0:38.05 +9

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:13.77)

Scratched: Finsceal (#8), Flying Zamboni (#6), Mount Fuji (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap
- 1350m

11 January 2023 - 17:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.44
(0:11.13)

1:09.31
(0:10.70)

0:58.61
(0:11.23)

0:47.38
(0:12.06)

0:35.32
(0:12.10)

0:23.22
(0:11.48)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SOUNDS DIVINE 10 67.8 0:10.84 1:20.44 [1] 1:08.63 [10] 0:57.79 [8] 0:46.55 [8] 0:34.48 [9] 0:22.72 [8] 0:34.48

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:10.84) (0:11.24) (0:12.07) (0:11.76) (0:11.17)

2 2 FIRSTLUV 9 67.1 0:11.08 1:20.58 [2] 1:08.87 [9] 0:57.62 [10] 0:46.53 [10] 0:34.50 [10] 0:22.61 [10] 0:34.50 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.09) (0:12.03) (0:11.89) (0:11.08)

3 10 STREET SMARTS 4 67.1 0:10.98 1:20.63 [3] 1:09.18 [7] 0:58.20 [6] 0:46.93 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.01 [7] 0:34.83 +1

Martin Harley 1000m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:10.98) (0:11.27) (0:12.10) (0:11.82) (0:11.22)

4 5 EUROMANTIC 6 69.3 0:10.75 1:20.76 [4] 1:09.37 [5] 0:58.62 [3] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.52 [2] 0:23.52 [1] 0:35.52 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.75) (0:11.15) (0:11.95) (0:12.00) (0:11.46)

5 3 GAP YEAR 1 67.9 0:11.04 1:20.81 [5] 1:09.40 [6] 0:58.36 [7] 0:47.16 [6] 0:35.06 [6] 0:23.19 [6] 0:35.06 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.04) (0:11.20) (0:12.10) (0:11.87) (0:11.39)

6 6 ROSATO 2 67.5 0:10.99 1:20.89 [6] 1:09.69 [3] 0:58.70 [4] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.26 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:35.26 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:12.16) (0:11.92) (0:11.33)

7 1 QUEENSLANDER 5 68.2 0:10.75 1:20.93 [7] 1:09.80 [1] 0:59.05 [2] 0:47.75 [2] 0:35.59 [3] 0:23.61 [3] 0:35.59 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.75) (0:11.30) (0:12.16) (0:11.98) (0:11.43)

8 8 CHANTISS 7 66.4 0:11.17 1:20.95 [8] 1:09.42 [8] 0:58.25 [9] 0:46.97 [9] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.06 [9] 0:34.97 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:11.17) (0:11.28) (0:12.00) (0:11.91) (0:11.34)

9 11 WAR TOO ALL 3 66.6 0:11.01 1:21.19 [9] 1:10.01 [2] 0:59.00 [5] 0:47.73 [5] 0:35.74 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:35.74 +0

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:11.01) (0:11.27) (0:11.99) (0:12.01) (0:11.48)

10 7 SPIRIT OF MILAN 13 69.5 0:10.58 1:21.90 [10] 1:10.65 [4] 1:00.07 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:36.78 [1] 0:24.68 [2] 0:36.78 -1

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.58) (0:11.23) (0:12.06) (0:12.10) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Sea Ripple (#4), Alpha Jane (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap
- 1350m

11 January 2023 - 17:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.44
(0:11.13)

1:09.31
(0:10.70)

0:58.61
(0:11.23)

0:47.38
(0:12.06)

0:35.32
(0:12.10)

0:23.22
(0:11.48)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SPARKY GIRL 11 67.8 0:10.83 1:22.58 [11] 1:08.92 [11] 0:58.09 [11] 0:47.17 [11] 0:35.92 [11] 0:24.42 [11] 0:35.92 -5

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.83) (0:10.92) (0:11.25) (0:11.50) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Sea Ripple (#4), Alpha Jane (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap
- 1350m

11 January 2023 - 17:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SOUNDS DIVINE 10 67.8 0:10.84 0:11.55 [6] 1:20.44 0:34.48

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.55)

2 2 FIRSTLUV 9 67.1 0:11.08 0:11.53 [9] 0.81L 0:34.50 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:11.53)

3 10 STREET SMARTS 4 67.1 0:10.98 0:11.79 [5] 1.14L 0:34.83 +1

Martin Harley 1000m 1200m (0:11.79)

4 5 EUROMANTIC 6 69.3 0:10.75 0:12.06 [1] 1.91L 0:35.52 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

5 3 GAP YEAR 1 67.9 0:11.04 0:11.80 [8] 2.17L 0:35.06 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:11.80)

6 6 ROSATO 2 67.5 0:10.99 0:12.01 [4] 2.66L 0:35.26 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

7 1 QUEENSLANDER 5 68.2 0:10.75 0:12.18 [2] 2.89L 0:35.59 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

8 8 CHANTISS 7 66.4 0:11.17 0:11.72 [10] 3.01L 0:34.97 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1200m (0:11.72)

9 11 WAR TOO ALL 3 66.6 0:11.01 0:12.25 [7] 4.44L 0:35.74 +0

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1200m (0:12.25)

10 7 SPIRIT OF MILAN 13 69.5 0:10.58 0:13.09 [3] 8.6L 0:36.78 -1

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:13.09)

Scratched: Sea Ripple (#4), Alpha Jane (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap
- 1350m

11 January 2023 - 17:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SPARKY GIRL 11 67.8 0:10.83 0:12.71 [11] 12.62L 0:35.92 -5

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

Scratched: Sea Ripple (#4), Alpha Jane (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

11 January 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.75
(0:13.74)

0:56.01
(0:10.91)

0:45.10
(0:11.20)

0:33.90
(0:11.28)

0:22.62
(0:11.13)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 FASTCONI 14 69.8 0:10.67 1:09.75 [1] 0:55.43 [8] 0:44.30 [8] 0:32.86 [10] 0:21.95 [8] 0:11.28 [2] 1:09.75 0:32.86

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:10.91) (0:10.67) (0:11.28)

2 13 MAGIC CONQUEROR 3 68.2 0:10.96 1:09.99 [2] 0:56.25 [1] 0:45.29 [2] 0:34.02 [2] 0:22.78 [2] 0:11.73 [1] 1.39L 0:34.02 -9

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.24) (0:11.05) (0:11.73)

3 19 VETTA VELOCITA 8 67.8 0:10.74 1:10.01 [3] 0:55.44 [11] 0:44.45 [11] 0:33.25 [9] 0:22.18 [9] 0:11.44 [7] 1.54L 0:33.25 -6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:10.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.07) (0:10.74) (0:11.44)

4 5 BUNDYANDCOKE 9 66.8 0:10.96 1:10.09 [4] 0:56.15 [5] 0:44.99 [5] 0:33.69 [6] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.63 [4] 2.02L 0:33.69 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.16) (0:11.30) (0:11.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.63)

5 8 HOLIDAY DREAMS 4 68.3 0:10.88 1:10.14 [5] 0:56.37 [2] 0:45.49 [1] 0:34.29 [1] 0:23.01 [1] 0:11.83 [2] 2.31L 0:34.29 -4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.88) (0:11.20) (0:11.28) (0:11.18) (0:11.83)

6 4 SUBTERRANEAN 2 67.8 0:10.84 1:10.23 [6] 0:56.13 [6] 0:44.97 [7] 0:33.53 [8] 0:22.36 [10] 0:11.52 [10] 2.81L 0:33.53 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.44) (0:11.17) (0:10.84) (0:11.52)

7 11 HEAD LEGISLATOR 1 67.3 0:10.99 1:10.25 [7] 0:56.07 [7] 0:45.08 [6] 0:33.98 [5] 0:22.81 [6] 0:11.70 [8] 2.95L 0:33.98 -8

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:14.18) (0:10.99) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.70)

8 7 MAXCALEMMA 16 68.3 0:10.79 1:10.45 [8] 0:55.92 [10] 0:44.92 [10] 0:33.49 [12] 0:22.48 [11] 0:11.69 [11] 4.1L 0:33.49 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.01) (0:10.79) (0:11.69)

9 14 CAPRI OF TUFFY 15 67.4 0:11.01 1:10.49 [9] 0:55.90 [12] 0:44.86 [12] 0:33.55 [11] 0:22.47 [12] 0:11.46 [12] 4.35L 0:33.55 -4

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.31) (0:11.08) (0:11.01) (0:11.46)

10 3 ABDICATING 7 67.8 0:10.96 1:10.55 [10] 0:56.06 [9] 0:45.10 [9] 0:33.93 [7] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.79 [9] 4.71L 0:33.93 -8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.49) (0:10.96) (0:11.17) (0:11.12) (0:11.02) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Perseids (#1), Northuldra (#16), Lucifer's Reward (#18), De Manara (#17), Spinning Spirit (#12), Lambdoma Energy (#20), Dovetail Diva (#6), Kudu (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

11 January 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.75
(0:13.74)

0:56.01
(0:10.91)

0:45.10
(0:11.20)

0:33.90
(0:11.28)

0:22.62
(0:11.13)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 ONCHAO 13 68.1 0:11.04 1:10.59 [11] 0:56.73 [3] 0:45.69 [4] 0:34.44 [3] 0:23.18 [3] 0:11.98 [6] 4.95L 0:34.44 -5

Chris Whiteley Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.04) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:11.98)

12 2 RHYTHMIC PULSE 17 67.3 0:10.99 1:12.42 [12] 0:58.57 [4] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.27 [4] 0:24.99 [4] 0:13.94 [5] 15.73L 0:36.27 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.99) (0:11.31) (0:11.28) (0:11.05) (0:13.94)

Scratched: Perseids (#1), Northuldra (#16), Lucifer's Reward (#18), De Manara (#17), Spinning Spirit (#12), Lambdoma Energy (#20), Dovetail Diva (#6), Kudu (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 11 January 2023  17:57 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


